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ZEKNOVA RACING DAY

ZEKNOVA CARBONIACUP - DE

Zavod Lausitzring 4,500 km

Skupina C 14.09.2024 16:00

Race (20:00 Time) started at 16:05:22 . .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day

(96) Pavel Sovicka

1 2:02432 +6.321 16:07:26.023
2 1:59.010 +2.899 16:09:25.033
3 1:568441 +2.330 16:11:23.474
4 1:568.011 +1.900 16:13:21.485
5 1:67.856 +1.745 16:15:19.341
6 1:67.229 +1.118 16:17:16.570
7 1:56.820 +0.709 16:19:13.390
8 1:56.111 16:21:09.501
9 1:67.203 +1.092 16:23:06.704
10 1:57.243 +1.132 16:25:03.947
1" 1:67.727 +1.616 16:27:01.674

(911) JiFi Svec

1 2:03.937 +6.494 16:07:27.663
2 2:00.692 +3.249 16:09:28.355
3 2:00.247 +2.804 16:11:28.602
4 2:02.040 +4.597 16:13:30.642
5 2:00477 +3.034 16:15:31.119
6 2:00.307 +2.864 16:17:31.426
7 2:01.488 +4.045 16:19:32.914
8 1:59.958 +2.515 16:21:32.872
9 1:58.623 +1.180 16:23:31.495
10 1:57.443 16:25:28.938
" 1:568653 +1.210 16:27:27.591

(948) Miroslav Simon

1 2:11.042 +15.248 16:07:35.073
2 2:02677 +6.883 16:09:37.750
3 2:01.597 +5.803 16:11:39.347
4 2:00.797 +5.003 16:13:40.144
5 2:00.690 +4.896 16:15:40.834
6 2:00.281 +4.487 16:17:41.115
7 1:68.327 +2.533 16:19:39.442
8 1:567.861 +2.067 16:21:37.303
9 1:57519 +1.725 16:23:34.822
10 1:57.348 +1.554 16:25:32.170
1" 1:55.794 16:27:27.964

(950) Radim Havlik

1 2:11.524 +8.800 16:07:35.541
2 2:06.770 +4.046 16:09:42.311
3 2:06.667 +3.943 16:11:48.978
4 2:07474 +4.750 16:13:56.452
5 2:05.832 +3.108 16:16:02.284
6 2:05.338 +2.614 16:18:07.622
7 2:03.346 +0.622 16:20:10.968
8 2:03.014 +0.290 16:22:13.982
9 2:02.724 16:24:16.706
10 2:03.330 +0.606 16:26:20.036
" 2:05.028 +2.304 16:28:25.064

(927) Simone Agiietti

1 2:20.981 +3.625 16:07:45.995

2 2120922 +3.566 16:10:06.917

3 2:19.505 +2.149 16:12:26.422

4 2:18.946 +1.590 16:14:45.368

5 2:19610 +2.254 16:17:04.978

6 2:17.699 +0.343 16:19:22677

7 2:19.794 +2.438 16:21:42471

8 2:17.356 16:23:59.827

9 2:18.126 +0.770 16:26:17.953

10 2:20.004 +2.648 16:28:37.957
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Michal Drabek Orbits

Race Director - David Fri¢ek

Manager - Petra Krzakova www.mylaps.com
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